
C E L E B R AT E

Veuve Clicquot 750ml Rosé 350
Laurent-Perrier 750ml Rosé 375
Piper-Heidsieck Rare 2013 750ml Brut 450
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque 2012 750ml Brut 500
Dom Pérignon 2015 750ml Brut 600
Louis Roederer Cristal 2014 750ml Brut 750
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque 2010 750ml Rosé 900
Dom Pérignon P2 2002 750ml Brut 1200
Krug Grande Cuvée 2012 750ml Brut 1200
Dom Pérignon 2005 750ml Rosé 1250
Krug 2010 750ml Rosé 1400
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 1.5L Brut 400
Veuve Clicquot 1.5L Rosé 550 
Dom Pérignon 2010 1.5L Brut 1200 
Louis Roederer Cristal 2007 1.5L Brut 1500 
Perrier-Jouët 2005 1.5L Rosé 2050
Dom Pérignon 2006 1.5L Rosé 2450
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 3L Brut 750
Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades 3L Brut 3500
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque 2007 3L Rosé 6000
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 6L Brut 1550
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 9L Brut 2500

Chimney Rock, Cabernet Sauvignon Stag’s Leap, 2021      320
Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, 2021       350
The Prisoner Red Blend 1.5L Magnum Napa Valley, 2018     375
Orin Swift Mercury Head, Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, 2016     400
Far Niente Chardonnay 1.5L Magnum Napa Valley, 2015     425
Opus One Red Blend Napa Valley, 2013     1200

Red Bull Energy Drink (4) Regular, Sugar Free, Watermelon,   24
Sugar Free Watermelon, and Winter Edition

Bottled Water (4) Fiji (Still) or Topo Chico (Sparkling)      20

Belvedere Vodka 400
Belvedere Magnum 1.5L Vodka 750
E!en Flavors Available Vodka 375
Grey Goose Flavors Available Vodka 400
Grey Goose Magnum 1.5L Vodka 750
Grey Goose Altius Vodka 600
Ketel One Flavors Available Vodka 400

Bombay Sapphire Gin 400
Hendrick’s Gin 400
Tanqueray Gin 375

Bacardi Rum 350
Captain Morgan Rum 350

21% service fee will be added
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C E L E B R AT E

Casa Dragones Blanco Tequila 550
Casamigos Blanco Tequila 400
Cincoro Reposado Tequila 450
Clase Azul Plata Tequila 625
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila 725
Clase Azul Ultra Tequila 5500
Don Julio 1942 Tequila 675
Don Julio Blanco Tequila 400
Don Julio Reposado Tequila 425
Don Julio Rosado Tequila 500
Don Julio Anejo Tequila 450
Don Julio 70 Tequila 500
Patron Silver Tequila 375
Patron El Cielo Tequila 475
Patron El Alto  Tequila 600

Angel’s Envy Whiskey 425
Bulleit Whiskey 400
Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey 375
Gentleman Jack Whiskey 500
Jameson Irish Whiskey 375
Knob Creek Whiskey 425
Maker’s Mark Whiskey 400
Maker’s Mark Cellar Aged 2024 Whiskey 650
Teeling’s Irish Whiskey 375
Woodford Reserve Whiskey 425

The Balvenie 12 Year Scotch 475
Glenfiddich 30 Year Scotch 5000
Glenlivet 12 Year Scotch 425
Glenmorangie 12 Year Scotch 500 
Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch 425
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Scotch 900
The Macallan 12 Year Scotch 500
The Macallan 18 Year Scotch 975
The Macallan Rare Cask Scotch 1050
Oban 14 Year Scotch 550

Louis XIII De Rémy Martin Cognac 4900
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. Cognac 450
Rémy Martin X.O. Cognac 700

L AT E  B I T E S 
Wagyu Sliders & Fries Fifteen Wagyu Beef Sliders with Bacon Jam  95
& Blue Cheese served with your choice  of Tru!e or Sweet Potato Fries   

Chicken Satay GF Marinated with Hot Peppers  55
& served with Thai Peanut & Japanese Bbq Sauce   

Moriawase*   45
FOUR PIECES EACH: Spicy Tuna Maki, Godfrey Maki, Firecracker Maki
TWO PIECES EACH: Salmon Nigiri, Tuna Sashimi

Dai Moriawase*   85
FOUR PIECES EACH: Spicy Tuna Maki, Godfrey Maki, Firecracker Maki,
Dragon Maki, Salmon Avocado Maki 
FOUR PIECES EACH: Tuna Sashimi, Salmon Nigiri
TWO PIECES EACH: Hamachi Hand Rolls, Tuna Hand Rolls

Charcuterie Salami, Capicola, Mediterranean Speck, Pecorino,  28
Grana Padano, French Brie, Blue Cheese Spread & Accompaniments

21% service fee will be added
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